THE UNIVERSITY OF

WINNIPEG

SPRING/SUMMER TIMETABLE

Department of Rhetoric,
Writing, and Communications

In case of any discrepancy between the schedule below and WebAdvisor, WebAdvisor takes precedence.

Instruction Codes:

Le = in-person lecture
ONL-H = Hybrid online

A,V = Apprenticeship/Internship/Practicum

Title

Academic Writing:

Multi

Academic Writing:

Multi

Academic Writing:

Multi

Academic Writing:

Multi

Academic Writing:

Multi

Academic Writing:

Multi

Updated February 2026

Course

RHET-1105

RHET-1105

RHET-1105

RHET-1105

RHET-1105

RHET-1105

Sec

001

002

003

004

005

006

S =in-person seminar
ONL-S = Synchronous online

SECT

Start

5/4/26

5/4/26

5/4/26

5/4/26

5/4/26

7/6/26

SECT

End

7/2/26

7/2/26

7/2/26

7/2/26

7/2/26

8/17/26

Day

MW

MW

TuTh

TuTh

MW

TuTh

Start

14:00:

13:00:

09:00:

13:00:

10:00:

13:00:

P = Project/Thesis
ONL-A = Asynchronous online

End

16:00:

15:00:

11:00:

15:00:

12:00:

16:00:

Instruction Room

Method
LE

LE

LE

LE

LE

LE

4M46

2C14

2C15

4M46

2C14

4AM46

Instructor

TBA RHET

Sohn, B

TBA RHET

TBA RHET

Sohn, B

Clement, R
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Cap

28

28

28

28

28

28



Intro to Rhet and
Comm

Intercultural Comm

Writing Internship

Updated February 2026

RHET-1120 001

RHET-3156/ 001
LING-3106

RHET-3331 001

5/4/26

5/4/26

5/4/26

7/2/26

7/2/26

7/2/26

TuTh

MW

10:00:

10:00:

12:00:

12:00:

LE

LE

AV

2C13

4M37

TBA RHET

Buettner, E

McGillivray, A
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35

35

12



